AS 2/B-250, 3 842 999 721
AS 2/B-250, 3 842 999 720
中
文
D
E
U
TS

Direction of transportation
Sens de transport
b* [mm ] Nr., No., 订货号
160  3 842 518 080
240  3 842 518 081
320  3 842 518 082
400  3 842 518 083
480  3 842 518 084
640  3 842 518 086
800  3 842 518 088
1040  3 842 523 806
160 -1040 3 842 999 721
b* [mm ] Nr., No., 订货号
240  3 842 518 071
320  3 842 518 072
400  3 842 518 073
480  3 842 518 074
640  3 842 518 076
800  3 842 518 078
1040  3 842 523 805
240 -1040 3 842 999 720
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
3 842 546 180/2006-08  |  TS 2plus Bosch Rexroth AG 3/22
Komplett montiert nach Kundenwunsch.
(Fig. 1 - 4)
Fully assembled to customer
specifi cations. (Fig. 1 - 4)
按客户定制完整安装完毕。
(Fig. 1 - 4)
Anlieferungszustand/Lieferumfang
Delivery condition/Scope of delivery
供货状态/供货范围
*) Spurbreite
*) Track width
*) 轨道宽度
*) Spurbreite
*) Track width
*) 轨道宽度
Transportrichtung
Direction of transportation
输送方向
Transportrichtung
Direction of transportation
输送方向
D
E
U
TS
C
H
E
N
G
LI
S
H
中
文
AS 2/B-250
3 842 999 720
AS 2/B-250
3 842 999 721
Fig. 3
Fig. 4
-
05 +
40
8